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Technické změny vyhrazeny

TECHNICKÝ LIST

IZOLAČNÍ HMOŽDINKA
HROT CIHLA ZATEPLENÍ

P-POB-HN WDVS300 M10

P-POB-HN WDVS300 M10Izolační hmoždinka
hrot cihla zateplení

290

11,6

Ø
 4

0

17

TORX T25M
 1

0

40

300

Příklad použití:

Pozink + PVC
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